Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
• Panel
• Notebook
• Toy
• Battery pack
• IoT
• Infotainment system
SolidMatrix® Surface Mount Fuses
F0603FF Series (Very Fast Acting, 0603 Size)
• Very fast acting at 200% and 300% overloads
• Excellent inrush current withstanding capability at high over-
loads
• Thin body for space limiting applications

T 0.012 + 0.007 / -0.003 0.30 + 0.18 / -0.08
B 0.014 ± 0.006 0.36 ± 0.15
Ordering Information:
1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25 °C ambient 2. Melting I2t at 0.001 second pre-arcing time. 3. Blue marking character code.
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V DC)
Interrupting
Ratings
Nominal Cold
DCR (Ω)1
Nominal I2t
(A2s)2
Marking
(Optional)3
F0603FF0500V032TM 0.5 32
50A at rated
voltage
1.000 0.0093 C
F0603FF0750V032TM 0.75 32 0.450 0.0191 D
F0603FF1000V032TM 1.0 32 0.280 0.0360 E
F0603FF1250V032TM 1.25 32 0.205 0.063
35A at rated
voltage
F
F0603FF1500V032TM 1.5 32 0.143 0.095 G
F0603FF1750V032TM 1.75 32 0.095 0.140 H
F0603FF2000V032TM 2.0 32 0.073 0.210 I
F0603FF2500V032TM 2.5 32 0.046 0.300 J
F0603FF3000V032TM 3.0 32 0.039 0.460 K
F0603FF3500V032TM 3.5 32 0.028 0.730 L
F0603FF4000V032TM 4.0 32 0.023 1.150 M
F0603FF4500V032TM 4.5 32 0.019 1.680 T
F0603FF5000V032TM 5.0 32 0.015 2.620 N
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 2
0
.5